
1st 8th 15th 22nd 29th 5th 12th 19th 26th

Outdoor Training

ZOOM

6th 13th 20th 27th 3rd 10th 17th 24th 31th

Outdoor Training

ZOOM

☆ Wear mask, bring water, hat, sunglasses etc…

       MAFED (Martial Arts for Education)

         Sign Up Genius

☆ Sign Up problems--text Name, Class dates & times (505)350-6318

☆ Reservation is required, go to Sign Up Genius from https://www.nm-ninjakids.org

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

5:15 5:15 5:15 5:15

4:30 4:30 4:30 4:30

2:00

ZOOM

2:45 2:45 2:45 2:45Green Belt 5:15 5:15 5:15 5:15

Basics 4:30 4:30 4:30 4:30 2:00 2:00 2:00 2:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

Basics

Green Belt

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

12:15

1:00

12:15

1:00

12:15

1:00

12:15

1:00
7UP

Archery

Saturday

Outdoor Dojo Training

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

12:15

1:00

ZOOM

12:15

1:00

12:15

1:00

12:15

1:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

7UP

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

11:15

12:00

☆ Parents or guardians remain in car or drop students off 

☆ Questions--please call (505)892-2606

Basics

2:45 2:45 2:45

Basics

Green Belt

Green Belt

2:00

2:45

2:00 2:00 2:00

11:15

12:00

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45
Archery

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:00

Outdoor Dojo Training

SaturdayTuesday

ZOOM

Outdoor Dojo Training

2:45

June 2021 DOJO Summer Schedule

July 2021 DOJO Summer Schedule

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:00

12:15

1:00

Tuesday

Outdoor Dojo Training

ZOOM

4:30

5:15

☆ Fee $40/Month(1day a week), $60/month(unlimited) Add$10 greenbelt

☆ Archery $8/class


