June 2021 DOJO Summer Schedule

	Tuesday				Saturday				
	1st	8th	15th	22nd	29th	5th	12th	19th	26th
Outdoor Training	Outdoor Dojo Training					Outdoor Dojo Training			
Archery		10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45
Basics Green Belt		11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00
7UP						12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00
ZOOM	ZOOM					ZOOM			
Basics	4:30	4:30	4:30	4:30	4:30	2:00	2:00	2:00	2:00
Green Belt	5:15	5:15	5:15	5:15	5:15	2:45	2:45	2:45	2:45

July 2021 DOJO Summer Schedule

	Tuesday				Saturday				
	6th	13th	20th	27th	3rd	10th	17th	24th	31th
Outdoor Training	Outdoor Dojo Training				Outdoor Dojo Training				
Archery	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45	10:00 10:45
Basics Green Belt	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00	11:15 12:00
7UP					12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00	12:15 1:00
ZOOM	ZOOM				ZOOM				
Basics	4:30	4:30	4:30	4:30	2:00	2:00	2:00	2:00	2:00
Green Belt	5:15	5:15	5:15	5:15	2:45	2:45	2:45	2:45	2:45

- ☆ Fee \$40/Month(1day a week), \$60/month(unlimited) Add\$10 greenbelt
- ☆ Archery \$8/class
- ☆ Wear mask, bring water, hat, sunglasses etc...
- ☆ Parents or guardians remain in car or drop students off
- ☆ Questions--please call (505)892-2606
- Reservation is required, go to **Sign Up Genius** from https://www.nm-ninjakids.org
- ☆ Sign Up problems--text Name, Class dates & times (505)350-6318



MAFED (Martial Arts for Education) Sign Up Genius